

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Sarah O'Fee Sarah@TheSwiftwater.com 570.878.3109

# The Swiftwater Opening Day Announced: A New Luxury Hotel in the Heart of the Pocono Mountains

Swiftwater, PA (June 4<sup>th</sup>, 2024) – The <u>Pocono Mountains</u> welcomes its newest luxury destination, <u>The Swiftwater</u>, opening its doors to guests on June 10<sup>th</sup>, 2024. Nestled amidst the serene beauty of the Pocono Mountains, The Swiftwater offers a unique blend of modern elegance and natural Pocono design, promising an unparalleled experience for both leisure and business travelers alike.

## An Oasis of Luxury and Comfort

The Swiftwater boasts 100 meticulously designed guest rooms and suites. From plunge pool suites to King and Queen rooms, every detail has been carefully curated to provide the ultimate in comfort and relaxation. The hotel features an indoor/outdoor pool, fitness center, concierge lounge, and garden patio.

## **Culinary Excellence**

Guests will discover a culinary journey at The Swiftwater's signature restaurant, The Olivet. The restaurant offers a fine dining experience, sourcing local ingredients and seasonal flavors. The Olivet also features a unique bar experience with cocktail flights, olives from around the world, and mimosa flights for a signature breakfast experience. Breakfast will be open to hotel guests only, with dinner being open to the public with limited availability.

#### **Event and Conference Facilities**

The Swiftwater is also an ideal venue for corporate retreats and special events. Featuring the Branch executive meeting room and lightning-fast Wi-Fi, it is the perfect spot to meet with your team. Advanced audio-visual technology and a dedicated event planning team ensure that every event is executed flawlessly.

## **Unmatched Experiences and Activities**

In addition to luxurious accommodations and world-class dining, The Swiftwater is the perfect home away from home for your adventures in the Pocono Mountains. Our dedicated concierge is available to help you plan your itinerary from whitewater rafting to wine tasting and everything in between. Our location in the heart of the Pocono Mountains makes it the perfect retreat for rejuvenation and adventure.

### **Community Commitment**

The Swiftwater partners with local artisans and producers, showcasing the rich cultural heritage of the Pocono region.

#### **Reservations and Inquiries**

Reservations for The Swiftwater are now open. Guests are encouraged to book early to secure their preferred dates as space is limited during our first few weeks of opening. For more information or to make a reservation, please visit TheSwiftwater.com or call (570) 895-0000.

#### **About The Swiftwater**

The Swiftwater is a family-owned estate hotel in Swiftwater, PA. This service-oriented hotel revels in its roots of Pocono Mountains beauty while adding a modern flair. For more information, visit TheSwiftwater.com.

###